List of Members of Management Committee as on 15t April 2022

SI No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Dr. Deepak

Mr. Ankit Solanki
Mrs. Neelam Bhairo
Mrs. Manju Joshi
Mrs. Sonia Goel
Mr. Umesh Rai

Mr. Veenu Madan
Mr. Ravinder Tokas
Mr. Ankur Vijayan
Mr. Abhinav Kumar
Mrs. Swati Vijayan
Dr. QOjasvi Arya

Mr. Amit Deswal

Dr. Vandana Deswal

Designation
Chairman
Manager

H.O.S

Teacher Member

Teacher Member

Parent Member

Parent Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

H.O.S. Peeragarhi (SBV) D.E. Nominee

H.O.S. Multan Nagar

H.0.S Ambika Vihar

D.E. Nominee

A.B. Nominee

H.0.S Peeragarhi(SKV) A.B. Nominee

Occupation
Doctor
Business
Vice Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Service
Service
Service
Business
Business
Service
Doctor
Business
Doctor
Principal
Principal
Principal

Principal

Phone

01125268700

01125265200

01125265200

01125265200

01125265200

9810134502

9818111488

9871523838

9818111488

01125265200

01125265200

01125265200



